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21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Lg

Lg
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Ezcool

Hikvision
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+
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Fiyat

61,95 USD

68,25 USD

71,40 USD

87,67 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD

111,30
usb

80,85 USD

106,05
usb

124,95
usb

158,55
usb

185,85
usb



31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

42 .5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Hikvision

Hikvision

Lg

Lg

Lg

199,50
usb

252,00
usb

534,45
usb

697,20
usb

.326,15

usb



